2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State
Page 1 of 4 Period: 1/1/2012 - 12/31/2012

1/22/2013 1-46-01 PM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Total Number of Transactions: 419,764

Total Number of Service Requests: 554,540

Region Level 2 Service Count

Aggregate
Public Assistance Programs
Housing/Shelter
Utilities/Heat
Outpatient Mental Health Care
Financial Assistance
Information Services
Food
Legal Services
Holiday Assistance
Disaster Services
Substance Abuse Services
Health Supportive Services
Tax Organizations and Services
Personal/Household Goods
Employment and Training Programs
Individual and Family Support Services
Transportation
Benefits Screening
Community Services

Organizational Development and Management
Services

Law Enforcement Agencies
Legal Assistance

Consumer Regulation
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75,050
51,210
44,664
41,087
37,463
35,387
23,817
20,365
17,898
17,705
14,738
13,355
11,668
11,074

9,827

9,130

7,112

6,292

5,541

5,441

4,212
3,685
3,468
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Consumer Complaints 3,420
Leisure Activities 3,378
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Connecticut
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Public Assistance Programs
Housing/Shelter

Utilities/Heat

Financial Assistance

Outpatient Mental Health Care
Information Services

Food

Legal Services

Holiday Assistance

Disaster Services

Substance Abuse Services

Health Supportive Services

Tax Organizations and Services
Personal/Household Goods
Employment and Training Programs
Individual and Family Support Services
Transportation

Benefits Screening

Community Services

Organizational Development and Management
Services

Law Enforcement Agencies
Legal Assistance
Consumer Regulation
Consumer Complaints

Social Insurance Programs

75,022
51,040
44,652
37,443
34,824
31,074
23,812
20,340
17,898
17,383
14,717
13,341
11,663
11,074

9,814

9,113

7,105

6,289

5,518

5,438

4,140
3,671
3,458
3,415
3,307
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Out of State
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Outpatient Mental Health Care
Information Services

Leisure Activities

Disaster Services

Public Safety

Housing/Shelter

Law Enforcement Agencies

Donor Services

Public Assistance Programs

Legal Services

Community Services

Substance Abuse Services
Financial Assistance

Individual and Family Support Services
Health Supportive Services

Legal Assistance

Employment and Training Programs
Utilities/Heat

Consumer Regulation

Community Groups

Consumer Assistance and Protection
Outpatient Health Facilities
Psychiatric Support Services
Transportation

Social Insurance Programs

6,263
4,313
436
322
297
170
72
35
28
25
23
21
20
17
14
14

13

12

10

10
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